
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

TM

TM TM TM TM

TM TM TM

TM TM TM TM

TM TM TM

TM TM TM TM

TM TM TM

TM TM TM TM

TM TM TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM TM TM

TM TM TM TM

TM TM TM

TM TM TM TM

TM TM TM

TM

TM

TM

 FLOWTRONIX (FT) WE ARE TRUSTED TO DELIVER QUALITY WWW.FLOWTRONIX.COM

Doc. Control: 
Rev.:

3.2 March 29, 2016

Date:

HAND PROTECTION

This Article Data Sheet (ADS) is designed and produced by FLOWTRONIX (FT) 
covered under the intellectual property law.  Any reproduction in whole or in part 
is strictly prohibited without written approval.  FT HG 5127-3.2

Thin Lizzie™ 2090X

The Rig Lizard® Series is purpose-built to provide maximum grip 
in tough situations – with �ve grip options for water, oils, muds, 
and lubricants. Each glove is also equipped with our highly 
�exible IR-X® Impact Exoskeleton™, keeping hands protected 
from smash and pinch injuries. This combination of multiple 
technologies and features makes the Rig Lizard® the ideal 
solution for common oil, gas, and mining hazards. And with 
options for cold and warm weather protection, your hands can 
stay safe and comfortable in any environment.

Article No.: 36135HX384

FEATURES

ATTRIBUTES

Style:   Knit dipped
Grip:  Wet or Dry
Cuff Style: Elastic
Sizes:  6/XS through 11/XXL

PROTECTION ZONES
Impact
Protection

HPPE Blend
Shell

• 13-gauge high-performance polyethylene and glass 
   fiber blend shell protects hands from cut hazards while
   allowing maximum dexterity.

• IR-X® Impact Exoskeleton™ with new and improved 
  high-flex design protects against forceful blows to the 
  back-of-hand.

• Abrasion-resistant sandy nitrile palm dip provides 
  exceptional grip in saturated situations.

• Launderable

Impact
Resistant

Cut
Resistant

Abrasion
Resistant

ANSI/ISEA
A4

4544

2090
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Thin Lizzie™ 2090X
Article No.: 36135HX384

SIZE CHART

5/XXS
5-6”

12-15cm

6/XS
7-7.5”

18-19cm

7/S
7.5-8”

19-20cm

8/M
8-8.5”

20-21.5cm

9/L
8.5-9”

21.5-23cm

10/XL
9-10”

23-25cm

11/XXL
10-11”

25-28cm

12/XXXL
11-12”

28-30cm

Using a string or measuring tape, measure the circumference around the knuckles, excluding the thumb. 
Your hand should be open with the fingers together. 
Compare this measurement to the chart below to determine your glove size.

HOW TO MEASURE YOUR HAND

2090X
Thin Lizzie™

Elastic cu� for a
comfortable �t

13-gauge  
high-performance 
polyethylene and 

shell provides 
industry leading 
cut resistance

Sandy nitrile palm dip 
provides superior grip and 

abrasion resistance

Reinforced thumb 
crotch patch

High dexterity

Launderable

Back-of-hand IR-X®  Impact Exoskeleton™ 

with high-�ex design


